

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION No. 35419 of 2018**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
15.	04.02.2025	<p><b><u>JSR,J</u></b></p> <p>I (JSR,J) appeared for respondent No.2 - Singareni Collieries Company Limited.</p> <p>Hence, the Registry is directed to post this matter before any other Bench after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Acting Chief Justice.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JSR,J</u> mar</p>	

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>